Position

General Manager

Administrative Assistant

Finance Assistant

Account Clerk/Secretary

Other Positions Held Special District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$80,891

$55,195

$45,798

$44,189

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$41,218
$24,811

$30,257

$21,336



