Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Administration	\$80,891	\$41,218
Administrative Assistant		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Administration	\$55,195	\$24,811
Finance Assistant		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Administration	\$45,798	\$30,257
Account Clerk/Secretary		Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Administration	\$44,189	\$21,336